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Description

200102130000
51031

02/13/2001
11:49:20

STREET
SARAH B

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COMPASS
BANK

199604150001
21001

200102130000
51032

02/13/2001
11:49:20

STREET
SARAH B

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

199604150001
21001

199604150001
21001

04/15/1996
09:04:07

STREET
SARAH B

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:NW


