Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Party Role= Debtor; Name= STREET SARAH B;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200102130000 51031	02/13/2001 11:49:20	STREET SARAH B	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COMPASS BANK					199604150001 21001	
200102130000 51032	02/13/2001 11:49:20	STREET SARAH B	Debtor		COMPASS BANK					199604150001 21001	
199604150001 21001	04/15/1996 09:04:07	STREET SARAH B	Debtor		COMPASS BANK						Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:NW